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30.08.2008

Sõidu 
nr

Stardi 
aeg

Paadi-
klass

Koht Nimi Sünni-
aeg

Klubi Tulemus

1  16:00 M4- 1 Allar Raja
Jaan Laos
Alo Kuslap
Rauno Talisoo

1983
1985
1987
1988

SK Kalev
Sk Kalev
Viljandi SK
SK Kalev

6.33,01

2 Andrus Sabiin
Artur Maier
Martin Absalon
Sten Villmann

1986
1986
1986
1986

SK Pärnu 6.39,67

3 Tanel Kliiman
Lauri Pind
Urmas Hein
Indrek Salk

1968
1967
1962
1968

SAK Tartu 7.18,15

4 Enn Semjonov
Juhan Laos
Tanel Mäger
Hardo Hanson

1988
1988
1988
1990

SK Kalev 7.22,55

2 16:15 Mk/k1x 1 Reigo Pihlak 1985 SAK Tartu 7.55,32
2 Mati Arend 1987 TÜ ASK 7.59,53
3 Tamor Bakhoff 1989 SK Pärnu 8.04,10
4 Aleksei Lipintsov 1983 Tallinna SK 8.08,32
5 Taavi Emajõe 1989 SK Pärnu 8.19,76
6 Kiristjan Rämson 1989 SAK Tartu 8.23,59
7 Jaak Goretski 1988 Viljandi SK 8.52,53

3 16:30 N1x 1 Kaisa Pajusalu 1989 Sk Kalev 8.21,79
2 Sille Vaiksaar 1983 SAK Tartu 8.30,07
3 Natalija Garankina 1988 Viljandi SK 8.53,12
4 Kadi Ainsaar 1989 SAK Tartu 9.02,36
5 Anni Borkvel 1990 SK Pärnu 9.10,75
6 Märit Tamm 1988 Tallinna SK 10.12,89

4 16:45 M2x 1 Allar Raja
Igor Kuzmin

1983
1982

SK Kalev
Narva

7.04,20

2 Heigo Varik
Ronald Väli

1989
1989

Tallinna SK 7.10,22

3 Mati Arend
Reigo Pihlak

1987
1985

TÜ ASK
SAK Tartu

7.29,00
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Sõidu 
nr
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aeg

Paadi-
klass

Koht Nimi Sünni-
aeg

Klubi Tulemus

4 Geir Suursild
Teet Suursild

1994
1971

SK Kalev
SK Pärnu

8.03,13

5 Taaniel Laimets
Jüri Laos

1991
1991

SK Kalev 8.13,41

5 17:30 N4x 1 Kaisa Pajusalu
Helen Tinkus
Kristiina Tinkus
Andra Joost

1989
1988
1989
1990

SK Kalev 7.19,18

2 Sille Vaiksaar
Kadi Ainsaar
Natalija Garankina
Mari Vaiksaar

1983
1989
1988
1988

 SAK Tartu/ Viljandi SK7.31,53

3 Anni Rava
Mari-Liisi Soovik
Sandra Absalon
Anu Borkvel

1990
1990
1989
1989

SK Pärnu 7.41,71

4 Koidu Killing
Mariliis Päev
Kadi Ranne
Eelika Naarits

1991
1992
1992
1992

SK Kalev/Viljandi 7.50,32

5 Gitta Kivilaan
Birgit Pertelson
Karin Neerot
Christi Oolo

1993
1991
1991
1991

SK Viljandi 8.03,15

6 17:45 M8+ 1 Allar Raja
Jaan Laos
Alvar Räägel
Vladimir Latin
Igor Kuzmin
Kaspar Taimsoo
Alo Kuslap
Rauno Talisoo
r: Mario Rannamets

1983
1985
1986
1985
1982
1987
1987
1988
1991

SK Kalev
Sk Kalev
SK Kalev
Narva Energia
Narva Energia
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
SK Kalev
SK Kalev

6.05,73

2 Andrus Sabiin
Artur Maier
Andrei Jämsä
Tõnu Endrekson
Martin Absalon
Sten Villmann
Silver Sonntak
Elar Jaakson
r. Indrek Järvoja

1986
1986
1982
1979
1986
1986
1976
1987
1994

SK Pärnu 6.13,18
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aeg
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aeg

Klubi Tulemus

3 Carel Kivimaa
Tõnis Paara
StenErik Anderson
Hardo Hanson
Martin Laius
Joosep Laos
Karl Sutt
Karl Koppel
r: Marko Laius

1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1992
1991
1993
1987

SK Kalev 6.33,78

4 Kaur Kuslap
Martin Neerot
Madis Mośarov
Kaarel Kuslap
Robert Jürimaa
Marek Meiesaar
Jaak Goretski
Priit Pärnaku
r:Lauri Pärnaku

1990
1989
1990
1992
1991
1992
1988
1992
1994

Viljandi SK 6.44,39

5 Lauri Õnnik
Laurits Puust
Tamor Bakhoff
Riho Treumuth
Taavi Emajõe
Nikita Lunin
Allvar Väli
Janno Väinola
r. Gert Sädem

1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1990
1991
1990
1996

SK Pärnu 6.50,85

6 Tanel Kliiman
Lauri Pind
Urmas Hein
Indrek Salk
Mihkel Klementsov
Hasso Arnim
Siim Tael
Kristjan Kõrgesaar
r. Tarvi Suvi

1968
1967
1962
1968
1963
1971
1971
1974
1993

SAK Tartu

Tallinna SK
Viljandi SK
Tallinna SK
SAK Tartu

6.53,51
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Sõidu 
nr
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aeg

Paadi-
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Koht Nimi Sünni-
aeg

Klubi Tulemus

31.08.2008

7 12:00 M1x 1 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi SK 7.46,02
2 Valeri Prosvirnin 1986 Tallinna SK 7.48,40
3 Martin Neerot 1989 Viljandi SK 7.59,25

8 12:15 N2x 1 Kaisa Pajusalu
Andra Joost

1989
1990

SK Kalev 7.52,67

2 Jevgenia Rõndina
Sille Vaiksaar

1989
1983

 SK Energia/SAK Tartu7.57,79

3 Anni Borkvel
Eglit Võsu

1990
1992

SK Pärnu 8.26,18

4 Gitta Kivilaan
Krete Koovit

1993
1996

Viljandi SK 9.20,23

9 12:30 M2- 1 Tõnu Endrekson
Andrei Jämsä

1979
1982

SK Pärnu 7.08,14

2 Alo Kuslap
Rauno Talisoo

1987
1988

 ViljandiSK kalev 7.21,66

3 Kaur Kuslap
Kaarel Kuslap

1990
1992

Viljandi SK 7.52,70

4 Madis Pärn
Ronald Väli

1988
1989

Tallinna SK 8.19,53

10 12:45 N4- 1 Anni Rava
Mari-Liisi Soovik
Sandra Absalon
Anu Borkvel

1990
1990
1989
1989

SK Pärnu 7.29,65

2 Helen Tinkus
Koidu Killing
Kristiina Tinkus
Mariliis Päev

1988
1990
1989
1992

SK Kalev 7.31,54

3 Mari Vaiksaar
Natalija Garankina
Birgit Pertelson
Eelika Naarits

1988
1988
1991
1992

Viljandi SK 8.00,68

11 13:30 M4x 1 Allar Raja
Igor Kuzmin
Vladimir Latin
Kaspar Taimsoo

1983
1982
1985
1987

SK kalev
Narva Energia
Narva Energia
Viljandi SK

6.12,67
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Sõidu 
nr
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aeg

Paadi-
klass

Koht Nimi Sünni-
aeg

Klubi Tulemus

2 Elar Jaakson
Andrei Jämsä
Andrus Sabiin
Artur Maier

1987
1982
1986
1986

SK Pärnu 6.24,68

3 Reigo Pihlak
Heigo Tiidemaa
Aleksei Lipintsov
Tanel Kliiman

SAK Tartu/
TÜ ASK/
Tallinna SK

6.35,06

4 Sten Erik Anderson
Martin Laius
Joosep Laos
Karl Sutt

1991
1991
1992
1991

SK Kalev 6.37,25

5 Heigo Varik
Christofer Hillep
Ronald Väli
Valeri Prosvirnin

1989
1992
1989
1986

Tallinna SK 6.47,97

12 13:45 N8+ 1 Helen Tinkus
Kaisa Pajusalu
Koidu Killing
Andra Joost
Kristiina Tinkus
Mariliis Päev
Kadi Ranne
Marta Jõumees
r: Gerli Noodapera

1988
1989
1990
1990
1989
1992
1992
1993
1988

SK Kalev 6.52,95

2 Anni Rava
Anni Borkvel
Sille Vaiksaar
Anu Borkvel
Eglit Võsu
Mari-Liisi Soovik
Sandra Absalon
Liina Kaabel
r. Tea Miilberg

1990
1992
1983
1989
1992
1990
1989
1991
1963

  SK Pärnu        SAK Tartu6.58,35

3 Mari Vaiksaar
Natalija Garankina
Birgit Pertelson
Eelika Naarits
Karin Neerot
Christi Oolo
Eve Oviir
Kristel Türk
r:Kerli Leiman

1988
1988
1991
1992
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991

Viljandi SK 7.22,19

Robert VäliPeakohtunik:
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